Circuit Protection
QUALITY BY DESIGN
Fuse Switches &
Enclosed Disconnects
2 Enclosed Switches
Established in 1936, Contactum is a proud British brand with a
distinguished heritage in the electrical industry. For nearly a century,

Bottom mounted gland plate
Paint finish RAL 7035
Terminal shrouds to IP20
line side
Switches supplied with
nominal rated fuses
AC22 & AC23 for distribution
& motor loads
Red/yellow handles available
on request
5Enclosed Switches
		  Dimensions (mm)
Rating:	 Product Code:	 H x W x D:
32A	 DFS0324K	 300 x 200 x 150
63A	 DFS0634K	 300 x 300 x 150
100A	 DFS1004K	 600 x 400 x 200
125A	 DFS1254K	 600 x 400 x 200
160A	 DFS1604K	 600 x 400 x 200
200A	 DFS2004K	 600 x 600 x 200
250A	 DFS2504K	 600 x 600 x 200
315A	 DFS3154K	 800 x 800 x 200
400A	 DFS4004K	 800 x 800 x 200
		  Dimensions (mm)
Rating:	 Product Code:	 H x W x D:
32A	 DFS032K	 300 x 200 x 150
63A	 DFS063K	 300 x 300 x 150
100A	 DFS100K	 600 x 400 x 200
125A	 DFS125K	 600 x 400 x 200
160A	 DFS160K	 600 x 400 x 200
200A	 DFS200K	 600 x 600 x 200
250A	 DFS250K	 600 x 600 x 200
315A	 DFS315K	 800 x 800 x 200
400A	 DFS400K	 800 x 800 x 200
Triple Pole & Neutral Fuse Switches
4 Pole Fuse Switches
DFS032K
DFS200K

Padlockable using up to
3 padlocks
Door interlocked
padlockable handle as
standard
7Enclosed Switches
Triple Pole & Neutral Switches
4 Pole Switches
DS032K
DS400K
DS100K DS200K
		  Dimensions (mm)
Rating:	 Product Code:	 H x W x D:
32A	 DS032K	 200 x 200 x 150
63A	 DS063K	 200 x 200 x 150
100A	 DS100K	 400 x 300 x 150
125A	 DS125K	 400 x 300 x 150
160A	 DS160K	 400 x 300 x 150
200A	 DS200K	 600 x 600 x 200
250A	 DS250K	 600 x 600 x 200
315A	 DS315K	 800 x 800 x 200
400A	 DS400K	 800 x 800 x 200
630A	 DS630K	 800 x 800 x 200
		  Dimensions (mm)
Rating:	 Product Code:	 H x W x D:
32A	 DS0324K	 200 x 200 x 150
63A	 DS0634K	 200 x 200 x 150
100A	 DS1004K	 400 x 300 x 150
125A	 DS1254K	 400 x 300 x 150
160A	 DS1604K	 400 x 300 x 150
200A	 DS2004K	 600 x 600 x 200
250A	 DS2504K	 600 x 600 x 200
315A	 DS3154K	 800 x 800 x 200
400A	 DS4004K	 800 x 800 x 200
630A	 DS6304K	 800 x 800 x 200
DS0634K
DS4004K
DS2004K
8 Enclosed Switches
Description:	 Product Code:
32A TP&N IP65 AC Isolator	 DX032AC
63A TP&N IP65 AC Isolator	 DX063AC
100A TP&N IP65 AC Isolator	 DX100AC
Description:	 Product Code:
16A 4 Pole IP66 DC Isolator	 DX016DC
25A 4 Pole IP66 DC Isolator	 DX025DC
32A 4 Pole IP66 DC Isolator	 DX032DC
Insulated Rotary Switches
AC Isolators
DC Isolators
Accessories